SERIES - MLF01
Cost Effective and Reliable Source
For
Micron In-line Filters
Advanced Technology in design, development and production of world class
quality Fittings and Valves for Instrumentation, Process Tubing etc. ensure
A TOTAL CUSTOMER SATISFACTIONS

FOR PIPE END CONNECTIONS
VALVE SERIES CODE DESCRIPTION
2. END CONNECTION TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION
â TT - SEALEXCEL  Well-Lokä Tube Fittings
 MM  - Male pipe thread
 FF  - Female pipe thread
â MT  - Male pipe thread to SEALEXCEL  Well- Lokä Tube Fittings
 MF  - Male pipe thread to Female pipe thread
 TSW - Tube Socket Weld Pipe
3. END CONNECTION SIZE CODE DESCRIPTION
 TUBE OD SIZE
  FRACTIONAL  METRIC
 SIZE CODE  SIZE CODE
 1/4"ODT 4 6mm ODT 6M
 3/8"ODT 6 8mm ODT 8M
 1/2" ODT 8 10mm ODT 10M
 3/4"ODT 12 12m ODT 12M
 1" ODT 16 16mm ODT 16M
 PIPE THREAD SIZE
 SIZE CODE  SIZE CODE
 1/8" 2 1/2" 8
 1/4" 4 3/4" 12
 3/8" 6 1" 16
4. PIPE THREAD TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION
 N  - Male / Female NPT
 RT  - Male / Female BSPT
 RG  - Female BSP
 SE - SAE Straight Thread
5. MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTIONS
 E  - SS316
 EL  - SS316 to NACE MR01-75
6.   NOMINAL PORE SIZE OF FILTER ELEMENTS
Pore Size mm
0.5
2
7
Code
05
2
7
Pore Size mm Code
15
60
90
15
60
90
MICRON IN-LINE FILTERS SERIES  : MLF01
ORDERING INFORMATION
MICRON IN-LINE FILTERS MLF01-TT 8-E V 15
2 31 5 6
MLF01-FF 6 N-E 15
7 2 31 4 5 6
TANGENTIAL BENEFITS OF OUR PRODUCTS:
• Brings world Class quality products indigenously developed.
• The products meeting all the international manufacturing standards and are supported by our qualitative
 product engineering services.
• Products are designed and manufacturing methodology follows advanced technology in our well – equipped
 ultra-modern design and manufacturing facility.
• The Products are manufactured by cutting-edge technology concept machineries, In-house performance,
 endurance and quality testing facilities resulting in sustained quality consistant products.
• The commercial price competitiveness saves substantial cost without any compromise in quality and
 services.
5 www.sealexcel.com
Catalogue No. MLF01-19
PRODUCT RANGE
Twin/Single Ferrule
Tube Fittings
37⁰ Flare Tube Fittings
To SAE J514
Instrument Threaded &
Welded Pipe Fittings
Tube Fittings With
Integral Flange
Low /Medium
PressureBall Valves
High Pressure
Ball Valve
High Pressure
2/3 Way Ball Valve
Needle Valves
(Panel Mountable)